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HERREDAGEN

Pos
T1
T1
3
T4
T4
6
T7
T7
9
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10

A - reekken
Fornavn
Flemming
Christian

Erik

Peer Kirkegaard
Ole

Hans Henrik
Steen

Ib

Kim

Kurt

Flemming Pank
Jan

Lars Ove
Henning

Allan

lgrn

Preben

Hartvig

Henrik

Jesper Joachim
Kurt

Poul

Vagn

Efternavn
Damstoft
Olesen
Bjgrnsen
Hansen
Pedersen
Hammer
Gormsen
Borup
Lagstrem
Simonsen
Jensen
Hanh Ngrgaard
Jensen
Dahlquist
Kyed
Andersen
Jensen
Jensen
Stig Larsen
Petersen
Fjeldsted
Kofod
Rytter Hansen

Order Of Merit
januar 2026 uge 5

Registr. R1
3 5
3 2
3 4
3 1
1 -
2
3 3
2 -
1 -
2 -
1 -
3 0
2 -
2 -
3 0
2 0
1 -
1 0
2 -
1 -
1 -
2 -
1 -
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